06/11/2011

Mother/Daughter

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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Gomes/Dalphond - 2 Team Members
DALPHOND, LOUISE

GOMES, ADRIENNE

Stewart/Stewart - 2 Team Members
STEWART, KARRI

STEWART, SARA

Philpott/Philpott - 2 Team Members
PHILPOTT, KAREN

PHILPOTT, SARAH

Merrill/Booth - 2 Team Members
BOOTH, MEG

MERRILL, LORI

Cleland/Cleland/Stork - 3 Team Members
CLELAND, CYNTHIA

CLELAND, KIRSTEN

STORK, BROOKE

Banmann/Banmann - 2 Team Members
BANMANN, MARGARET

BANMANN, MEGAN

Pariseau/Pariseau - 1 Team Members
PARISEAU, JESSICA

Craig/Craig - 2 Team Members

CRAIG, GILLIAN

CRAIG, SUSAN

Donahue/Donahue - 2 Team Members
DONAHUE, DEVON

DONAHUE, KAREN
Johnston/Johnston - 2 Team Members
JOHNSTON, BERNADETTE
JOHNSTON, MEAGANN

Miller/Miller - 2 Team Members
MILLER, STEPHANIE

MILLER, SUSAN

Joly/Wood - 2 Team Members

JOLY, LINDA

WOOQOD, JODI

Doerksen/Doerksen - 2 Team Members
DOERKSEN, BAILEY

DOERKSEN, JENNY
Strong/Strong/Strong/Alston - 4 Team Members
ALSTON, SAMYRA

STRONG, ADY

STRONG, PAYTEN

STRONG, SHAWNA

Bullock/Matkin - 2 Team Members
BULLOCK, ALANNA

MATKIN, MARIE

Baxter/Jeal - 2 Team Members
BAXTER, ANNE

JEAL, ALLISON
Genert/Browers/Hopkins/Davis - 4 Team Members
BROUWERS, LINDSEY

DAVIS, KIM

GENERT, CAROL

HOPKINS, STACEY
Boras/Boras/Boras - 3 Team Members
BORAS, AILYSH

BORAS, ANTHEA

BORAS, SHALYN

119
217
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635
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512
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432
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104
642
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441
442

319
747

141
142

645
647
648

68
415

38
310

65

123
202
286

57
58
60

00:38:29.15
00:35:16.50

00:45:03.70
00:42:02.25

00:47:20.10
00:44:52.35

00:44:14.25
00:50:39.30

00:48:08.25
00:48:07.85
00:47:22.25

00:53:25.00
00:46:40.55

00:50:18.35

00:50:29.65
00:50:30.10

00:45:57.25
00:56:52.75

00:51:26.65
00:51:26.90

00:53:08.35
00:53:08.45

00:54:15.50
00:52:10.15

01:02:41.60
00:46:02.60

00:54:57.30
00:54:57.25
00:53:24.60
00:54:56.75

00:53:26.50
00:55:54.40

00:54:47.45
00:54:47.60

01:11:23.75
00:41:20.55
00:48:18.85
00:59:38.95

01:00:21.55
01:00:21.35
00:45:08.30
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00:36:52.98

00:43:32.99

00:46:06.47

00:47:26.52

00:47:52.67

00:50:02.97

00:50:18.93

00:50:29.98

00:51:25.00

00:51:26.97

00:53:08.94

00:53:12.98

00:54:22.46

00:54:33.99

00:54:40.94

00:54:47.95

00:55:10.72

00:55:17.30
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19 Walser/Walser - 2 Team Members

WALSER, PAMELA
WALSER, SUSAN
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713
714

20 Lathem/Latham/Latham/Fix - 4 Team Members

FIX, RAEGAN
LATHAM, JENNIFER
LATHAM, KENZIE
LATHAM, KINLEY
21 Dick/Dick - 2 Team Members
DICK, HANNAH
DICK, MICHELLE
22 Dormaar/Dormaar - 2 Team Members
DORMAAR, JANELLE
DORMAAR, JUDI

183
361
362
363

135
137

148
149

23 Von Heyking/Anderson - 1 Team Members

VON HEYKING, SONYA

24 Kennedy/Kennedy - 2 Team Members
KENNEDY, LAUREN
KENNEDY, WENDY

705

330
331

25 Eubank/Annett/Graham - 3 Team Members

ANNETT, ELLISON
EUBANK, DEBORAH
GRAHAM, KATE

26 Smienk/Smienk - 2 Team Members
SMIENK, DANIELLE
SMIENK, SANDRA

27 King/King - 2 Team Members
KING, DAWN
KING, MARIAH

28 Wandler/Skakun - 2 Team Members
SKAKUN, SOPHIE
WANDLER, DEBBIE

29 Simpson/Simpson - 2 Team Members
SIMPSON, KIM
SIMPSON, MADISON

30 Hertz/Hertz - 2 Team Members
HERTZ, ANDREA
HERTZ, MANDY

31 Rankin/Rankin - 2 Team Members
RANKIN, LAREE
RANKIN, MADI

32 Ward/Hooper - 2 Team Members
HOOPER, DARLENE
WARD, JANENE

33 Carlin/Carlin - 2 Team Members
CARLIN, KIMBERLY
CARLIN, SHAUNEEN

34 Hall/Hall/Hall/Hall - 4 Team Members
HALL, CHERYL
HALL, KIRBY
HALL, KYLEEN
HALL, MICHELLE

11
175
223

609
610

335
336

607
715

601
603

274
275

545
546

284
716

87
88

241
242
243
245

35 Malmberg/Malmberg - 2 Team Members

MALMBERG, JEAN
MALMBERG, KORI
36 Young/Young - 2 Team Members
YOUNG, LACEY
YOUNG, MORGAN

398
399

53
307

00:57:20.35
00:59:10.30

00:49:02.30
00:48:46.45
01:08:28.55
01:08:33.60

00:53:23.40
01:05:01.35

01:00:09.00
01:00:09.20

01:00:20.05

01:05:49.55
00:59:46.55

01:06:23.85
01:06:16.40
00:59:54.85

01:04:37.80
01:04:39.55

01:07:08.70
01:02:56.00

01:05:22.25
01:05:22.00

01:06:13.35
01:06:12.75

01:07:35.90
01:08:25.05

01:03:14.70
01:14:44.15

01:07:51.85
01:13:18.35

01:10:56.00
01:10:56.15

01:22:26.55
00:59:22.55
01:22:26.55
01:06:04.85

01:13:03.90
01:13:02.60

01:13:44.70
01:12:47.95

00:58:15.48

00:58:42.97

00:59:12.93

01:00:09.09

01:00:20.04

01:02:48.45

01:04:11.97

01:04:38.96

01:05:02.48

01:05:22.12

01:06:13.45

01:08:00.49

01:08:59.49

01:10:35.45

01:10:56.07

01:12:35.46

01:13:03.47

01:13:16.48
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37

38
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45
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47

48

Smith/Pierson - 2 Team Members
PIERSON, KAREN

SMITH, CRYSTAL

Deak/Deak/Deak - 3 Team Members
DEAK, JENNA

DEAK, SUE

DEAK, TRINITY

Davies/Davies - 2 Team Members
DAVIES, COLLEEN

DAVIES, SHARDE

Kuzminski/Charles/Rollingson/Rollingson/Rollingson - 4 Team Members

CHARLES, MARIANNA
KUZMINSKI, KATHERINE
ROLLINGSON, ALLYSHA
ROLLINGSON, CHRISTINE
Divins/Divins - 2 Team Members
DIVINS, SHARA-LEA

DIVINS, SHERRY

Morley/Morley - 2 Team Members
MORLEY, JACKIE

MORLEY, KIRSTEN

Richard/Warkentin/Warkentin - 3 Team Members

RICHARD, ROLANDA

WARKENTIN, LINDSAY

WARKENTIN, NATALIE
Giesbrecht/Westerhoud - 2 Team Members
GIESBRECHT, LISA

WESTERHOUD, MARIANNE

Fleming/Allen - 2 Team Members

ALLEN, MEGAN

FLEMING, MARILYN

Huber/Huber - 2 Team Members

HUBER, CASSIDY

HUBER, LINDA

Civitarese/Civitarese/Firth - 3 Team Members
CIVITARESE, DARYL

CIVITARESE, TANYA

FIRTH, LANA

Howard/Howard - 2 Team Members
HOWARD, KYMBERLEI

HOWARD, VAL

514
613

126
127
128

121
122

93

352
569
570

139
140

450
451

557
718
719

208
726

187

292
293

98
99
181

287
288

01:14:08.55
01:14:08.45

01:16:08.35
01:16:08.70
01:14:40.85

01:16:00.00
01:16:00.40

01:17:15.00
01:35:56.50
01:02:55.65
01:11:26.80

01:29:49.85
01:09:33.65

01:21:05.40
01:20:35.95

01:22:07.85
01:22:07.65
01:22:07.65

01:22:28.70
01:22:28.65

01:16:10.30
01:31:55.15

01:28:28.35
01:28:28.65

01:30:08.75
01:30:08.95
01:30:08.80

01:31:27.90
01:31:27.55
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01:14:08.95

01:15:39.62

01:16:00.47

01:16:53.72

01:19:41.97

01:20:50.96

01:22:07.97

01:22:28.96

01:24:02.52

01:28:28.95

01:30:08.98

01:31:27.97
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