Mother/Daughter

1	Gomes/Dalphond - 2 Team Members			00:36:52.98
	DALPHOND, LOUISE	119	00:38:29.15	
	GOMES, ADRIENNE	217	00:35:16.50	
2	Stewart/Stewart - 2 Team Members			00:43:32.99
	STEWART, KARRI	634	00:45:03.70	
	STEWART, SARA	635	00:42:02.25	
3	Philpott/Philpott - 2 Team Members			00:46:06.47
	PHILPOTT, KAREN	511	00:47:20.10	
	PHILPOTT, SARAH	512	00:44:52.35	
4	Merrill/Booth - 2 Team Members			00:47:26.52
	BOOTH, MEG	56	00:44:14.25	
	MERRILL, LORI	432	00:50:39.30	
5	Cleland/Cleland/Stork - 3 Team Members			00:47:52.67
	CLELAND, CYNTHIA	103	00:48:08.25	
	CLELAND, KIRSTEN	104	00:48:07.85	
	STORK, BROOKE	642	00:47:22.25	
6	Banmann/Banmann - 2 Team Members			00:50:02.97
	BANMANN, MARGARET	30	00:53:25.00	
	BANMANN, MEGAN	31	00:46:40.55	
7	Pariseau/Pariseau - 1 Team Members			00:50:18.93
	PARISEAU, JESSICA	495	00:50:18.35	
8	Craig/Craig - 2 Team Members			00:50:29.98
	CRAIG, GILLIAN	114	00:50:29.65	
	CRAIG, SUSAN	115	00:50:30.10	
9	Donahue/Donahue - 2 Team Members			00:51:25.00
	DONAHUE, DEVON	144	00:45:57.25	
	DONAHUE, KAREN	145	00:56:52.75	
10	Johnston/Johnston - 2 Team Members			00:51:26.97
	JOHNSTON, BERNADETTE	317	00:51:26.65	
	JOHNSTON, MEAGANN	318	00:51:26.90	
11	Miller/Miller - 2 Team Members			00:53:08.94
	MILLER, STEPHANIE	441	00:53:08.35	
	MILLER, SUSAN	442	00:53:08.45	
12	Joly/Wood - 2 Team Members			00:53:12.98
	JOLY, LINDA	319	00:54:15.50	
	WOOD, JODI	747	00:52:10.15	
13	Doerksen/Doerksen - 2 Team Members			00:54:22.46
	DOERKSEN, BAILEY	141	01:02:41.60	
	DOERKSEN, JENNY	142	00:46:02.60	
14	Strong/Strong/Alston - 4 Team Members			00:54:33.99
	ALSTON, SAMYRA	6	00:54:57.30	
	STRONG, ADY	645	00:54:57.25	
	STRONG, PAYTEN	647	00:53:24.60	
45	STRONG, SHAWNA	648	00:54:56.75	00-54-40-04
15	Bullock/Matkin - 2 Team Members		00.50.00.50	00:54:40.94
	BULLOCK, ALANNA	68	00:53:26.50	
46	MATKIN, MARIE	415	00:55:54.40	00.54.47.05
	Baxter/Jeal - 2 Team Members	20	00.54.47.45	00:54:47.95
	BAXTER, ANNE JEAL, ALLISON	38 310	00:54:47.45 00:54:47.60	
17		310	00.54.47.60	00:55:10.72
	Genert/Browers/Hopkins/Davis - 4 Team Members BROUWERS, LINDSEY	65	01:11:22 75	UU.JJ. 1U.1 Z
	DAVIS, KIM	123	01:11:23.75 00:41:20.55	
	GENERT, CAROL	202	00:48:18.85	
	HOPKINS, STACEY	286	00:59:38.95	
18	Boras/Boras/Boras - 3 Team Members			00:55:17.30
	BORAS, AILYSH	57	01:00:21.55	
	BORAS, ANTHEA	58	01:00:21.35	
	BORAS, SHALYN	60	00:45:08.30	

Mother/Daughter

9 Walser/Walser - 2 Team Members	710	00.57.00.05	00:58:15.48
WALSER, PAMELA	713	00:57:20.35	
WALSER, SUSAN	714	00:59:10.30	00-50-40-65
20 Lathem/Latham/Latham/Fix - 4 Team Me		00.40.00.00	00:58:42.97
FIX, RAEGAN	183	00:49:02.30	
LATHAM, JENNIFER	361	00:48:46.45	
LATHAM, KENZIE	362	01:08:28.55	
LATHAM, KINLEY	363	01:08:33.60	00-50-40-00
21 Dick/Dick - 2 Team Members			00:59:12.93
DICK, HANNAH	135	00:53:23.40	
DICK, MICHELLE	137	01:05:01.35	
22 Dormaar/Dormaar - 2 Team Members			01:00:09.09
DORMAAR, JANELLE	148	01:00:09.00	
DORMAAR, JUDI	149	01:00:09.20	
23 Von Heyking/Anderson - 1 Team Membe	ers		01:00:20.04
VON HEYKING, SONYA	705	01:00:20.05	
24 Kennedy/Kennedy - 2 Team Members			01:02:48.45
KENNEDY, LAUREN	330	01:05:49.55	
KENNEDY, WENDY	331	00:59:46.55	
25 Eubank/Annett/Graham - 3 Team Membe	ers		01:04:11.97
ANNETT, ELLISON	11	01:06:23.85	
EUBANK, DEBORAH	175	01:06:16.40	
GRAHAM, KATE	223	00:59:54.85	
26 Smienk/Smienk - 2 Team Members			01:04:38.96
SMIENK, DANIELLE	609	01:04:37.80	
SMIENK, SANDRA	610	01:04:39.55	
27 King/King - 2 Team Members			01:05:02.48
KING, DAWN	335	01:07:08.70	555.02.1 FG
KING, MARIAH	336	01:02:56.00	
28 Wandler/Skakun - 2 Team Members	330	01.02.30.00	01:05:22.12
	607	01.05.00 05	01.03.22.12
SKAKUN, SOPHIE WANDLER, DEBBIE	607 715	01:05:22.25 01:05:22.00	
•	715	01.05.22.00	04-06-40-45
29 Simpson/Simpson - 2 Team Members	201	04.00.10.0=	01:06:13.45
SIMPSON, KIM	601	01:06:13.35	
SIMPSON, MADISON	603	01:06:12.75	
30 Hertz/Hertz - 2 Team Members			01:08:00.49
HERTZ, ANDREA	274	01:07:35.90	
HERTZ, MANDY	275	01:08:25.05	
31 Rankin/Rankin - 2 Team Members			01:08:59.49
RANKIN, LAREE	545	01:03:14.70	
RANKIN, MADI	546	01:14:44.15	
32 Ward/Hooper - 2 Team Members			01:10:35.45
HOOPER, DARLENE	284	01:07:51.85	
WARD, JANENE	716	01:13:18.35	
33 Carlin/Carlin - 2 Team Members			01:10:56.07
CARLIN, KIMBERLY	87	01:10:56.00	
CARLIN, SHAUNEEN	88	01:10:56.15	
34 Hall/Hall/Hall/Hall - 4 Team Members	00	5	01:12:35.46
HALL, CHERYL	241	01:22:26.55	JZ.JJ.70
HALL, CHERYL HALL, KIRBY			
•	242	00:59:22.55	
HALL, KYLEEN	243	01:22:26.55	
HALL, MICHELLE	245	01:06:04.85	04-40-00-47
Malmberg/Malmberg - 2 Team Members			01:13:03.47
MALMBERG, JEAN	398	01:13:03.90	
MALMBERG, KORI	399	01:13:02.60	
36 Young/Young - 2 Team Members			01:13:16.48
YOUNG, LACEY	53	01:13:44.70	
YOUNG, MORGAN	307	01:12:47.95	

Mother/Daughter

37	Smith/Pierson - 2 Team Members			01:14:08.95
	PIERSON, KAREN	514	01:14:08.55	
	SMITH, CRYSTAL	613	01:14:08.45	
38	Deak/Deak/Deak - 3 Team Members			01:15:39.62
	DEAK, JENNA	126	01:16:08.35	
	DEAK, SUE	127	01:16:08.70	
	DEAK, TRINITY	128	01:14:40.85	
39	Davies/Davies - 2 Team Members			01:16:00.47
	DAVIES. COLLEEN	121	01:16:00.00	
	DAVIES, SHARDE	122	01:16:00.40	
40	Kuzminski/Charles/Rollingson/Roll	ngson - 4 Team Me	mbers	01:16:53.72
	CHARLES, MARIANNA	93	01:17:15.00	
	KUZMINSKI, KATHERINE	352	01:35:56.50	
	ROLLINGSON, ALLYSHA	569	01:02:55.65	
	ROLLINGSON, CHRISTINE	570	01:11:26.80	
41	Divins/Divins - 2 Team Members			01:19:41.97
	DIVINS, SHARA-LEA	139	01:29:49.85	
	DIVINS, SHERRY	140	01:09:33.65	
2	Morley/Morley - 2 Team Members	-		01:20:50.96
	MORLEY, JACKIE	450	01:21:05.40	
	MORLEY, KIRSTEN	451	01:20:35.95	
13	Richard/Warkentin/Warkentin - 3 Team Member	S		01:22:07.97
	RICHARD, ROLANDA	557	01:22:07.85	
	WARKENTIN, LINDSAY	718	01:22:07.65	
	WARKENTIN, NATALIE	719	01:22:07.65	
14	Giesbrecht/Westerhoud - 2 Team Members			01:22:28.96
	GIESBRECHT, LISA	208	01:22:28.70	
	WESTERHOUD, MARIANNE	726	01:22:28.65	
45	Fleming/Allen - 2 Team Members			01:24:02.52
	ALLEN, MEGAN	4	01:16:10.30	
	FLEMING, MARILYN	187	01:31:55.15	
6	Huber/Huber - 2 Team Members	-		01:28:28.95
	HUBER, CASSIDY	292	01:28:28.35	
	HUBER, LINDA	293	01:28:28.65	
7	Civitarese/Civitarese/Firth - 3 Team Members			01:30:08.98
_	CIVITARESE, DARYL	98	01:30:08.75	,
	CIVITARESE, TANYA	99	01:30:08.95	
	FIRTH, LANA	181	01:30:08.80	
18	Howard/Howard - 2 Team Members	. + .	1	01:31:27.97
70		287	04.04.07.00	
	HOWARD, KYMBERLEI	787	01:31:27.90	